UOLYMPIC

TRANSPORTATION

CHARLOTTE LAB SCHOOL

2022-2023
GREEN BUS
[sToP[ AMSTOPTIME | sToPlocAToN |

1 6:57 FRESH MARKET @ 5900 OLD SARDIS RD
2 7:15 CATS PARK & RIDE @ 6810 LAYWERS RD
3 7:23 SAILBOAT BAY @ 5409 ALBEMARLE RD
4 7:26 DRIFTWOOD APTS @ 3156 DRIFTWOOD DR
5 7:30 WALMART @ 3850 E INDEPENDENCE BLVD
6 7:45 CHARLOTTE LAB PRIMARY (K-1)
7 8:00 CHARLOTTE LAB LOWER (2-5)
8 8:15 CHARLOTTE LAB UPPER (6-12)

1 3:00 CHARLOTTE LAB PRIMARY (K-1)

2 3:25 CHARLOTTE LAB LOWER (2-5)

3 3:45 CHARLOTTE LAB UPPER (6-12)

4 4:10 FRESH MARKET @ 5900 OLD SARDIS RD

5 4:25 CATS PARK & RIDE @ 6810 LAYWERS RD
6 4:32 SAILBOAT BAY @ 5409 ALBEMARLE RD

7 4:35 DRIFTWOOD APTS @ 3156 DRIFTWOOD DR
8 4:40 WALMART @ 3850 E INDEPENDENCE BLVD

Rev. 9/8/22


file:///C:/Users/Lori/Dropbox/Olympic%20Transportation/www.rideOlympic.com

UOLYMPIC

TRANSPORTATION

CHARLOTTE LAB SCHOOL
2022-2023

GRAY BUS

1 7:10 MCCROREY YMCA

2 7:27 STRATFORD YMCA

3 7:30 CHARLOTTE LAB UPPER (6-12)

4 7:45 CHARLOTTE LAB PRIMARY (K-1)
5 8:00 CHARLOTTE LAB LOWER (2-5)

1 3:00 CHARLOTTE LAB PRIMARY (K-1)
2 3:25 CHARLOTTE LAB LOWER (2-5)

3 3:45 CHARLOTTE LAB UPPER (6-12)

4 4:05 STRATFORD YMCA

5 4:20 MCCROREY YMCA

Rev. 9/8/22


file:///C:/Users/Lori/Dropbox/Olympic%20Transportation/www.rideOlympic.com

